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SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS
Made in Canada
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BRC Series Shoot
Series 1
500yd

BRC T5 [-59]
AU-500y

Group: 284.8 mm

(246.6w x 205.2h)

(Iron)

Shooter
Steve Williams[mO03]

46.2

FINAL
v: 2113, sd: 13.8

+H*

fps score

2112 SV
2116
2114
2107
2101
2131
2108
2120
2138
2087
2232 (5)
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BRC Series Shoot
Series 1
500yd

BRC T5 [-74]
AU-500y

Group: 233.7 mm
(221.2w x 146.9h)

J/

(Iron)

Shooter
Steve Williams[mO03]

49.5

FINAL
v: 2115, sd: 12.8

# fps score
10 2108 Vv
9 2138 5
8 2115 v
7 2110 v
6 2116 5
5 2124 v
4 2117 SV
3 2112 5
2 2125

1 2087 4
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